2° SPINNING

CLAS NOMBRE PIEZAS GRAMOS

MIGUEL QUILES CASTELLANO
JOSE MANUEL RUMBAU ROSELLO
RAFA SALA ABALOS

FRANCISCO MARTINEZ GARCIA
ALEX BORONAT RODRIGUEZ
JOSE MIGUEL FUENTES SANMARTIN
JOSE MERI PUGLIA

JUAN SANTANDER RIERA

JUAN VTE ANDUJAR CALABRIA
DAVID MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
SALVADOR FORES VALIENTE
VICENTE CANET MONCHO

JUAN BTA MOLL PEPIOL

JOAN ANDUJAR ESCRIVA

JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ CAMPAN
JAVI PALONES

ANDREU TARRASO BATALLER
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1535
1345
1302
1281
1149
532
368
318
297
270
265
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